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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantinei

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE 0198539
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To; Plant protection organisation of UK Date of Inspection:

13-Sep-15
Description of consignment/smita fza< ¢ '

Name and address of exporter: TAPAN INTERNA HAKA,
i TIONAL. 22/2, DABANDRANATH DAS LANE, D
AgEiEaTEs i 6 e BANGLADESH
Declared name and address of consignee GREEN S WHOLE SatES
o LIMITTED, 67-77, HUNBURY STREET
IS v g fzEm
= bl LONDON, E-1,5)P, U. K

Number and description of packages:

TR HeAn ¢ faaay 220 CARTONS
Distinguishing mark;

AT f5s L

Place of origin:

@gyﬁ:&q m BANGLADESH
Declared means of conveyance:

cafirs Az 7R
Declared point of entry:

caifes e 79 LONDON, U.K

Name of produce and quantity declared:
CRITES *e =T & “ifaane 900(NINE HUNDRED)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES

Botanical name of plant:
SEi
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This is to certify that the plants, plant pruoducts or other regulated articles deseribed above have been
inspected according fo appmprlat,(. procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/a®9a1 &= 3= Ttecy @, TRfs gy, Tyaars «d @ s
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Disinfestation or/and Disinfection/c 3178 Se¢I1/a3¢ FNYLFFA 3

Date/ei# s Treatment/f&s Tags  NILL
Chemical (active ingredient) 2P 537 (3farg SeiE) NILL % Aj :
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0198532

SL | English Name

1 Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd

7 Pumpkin

8 Plantain

9 Banana Flower
10 Stem of Banana

11 Green Papaya

Date:- 13-Sep-15

Botanical Name

‘Lagenaria sisceraria

Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp
Musa sp
Carica papaya

Total

Quantity (Kgs)
1560
100
40
250
40
50
50
30
20
20
150
900



